
1.0M HIGH GLASS
 RAILING IN ELEVATION

GLASS CANOPY PROJ.
SECOND FLOOR BOB LVL.

100X400MM WIDE
ZINC.LOUVERS

 AS/SPECS.

100X400MM WIDE
ZINC.LOUVERS

 AS/SPECS.

100X400MM WIDE
ZINC.LOUVERS

 AS/SPECS.

100X400MM WIDE
ZINC.LOUVERS

 AS/SPECS.

STR. GLAZING
 AS/DETAIL

100X400MM WIDE
ZINC.LOUVERS
 AS/SPECS.

STR. GLAZING
AS/DETAIL

GLASS RAILING
IN ELEVATION

FRONT ELEVATIONS

RAMPRAMP

LVL.±00

LVL.+1.2M

LVL.±00

LVL.+0.600M

STR. GLAZING
AS/DETAIL

1.0M HIGH GLASS
RAILING IN ELEVATION

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

2.
40 3.

00

1.0M HIGH PARAPET WALL 1.0M HIGH PARAPET WALL 1.0M HIGH PARAPET WALLLVL.±00

LVL.+0.600M

LVL.+0.600M

LVL.+0.600M

ACP FACADE
AS/SPECS.

PLUMBING SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PLUMBING SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PLUMBING SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

Notes  :

Key Plan  :

D K & ASSOCIATES
(ARCHITECTS & INTERIOR DESIGNERS
A-385, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110024, 
Tel: 91-11-24333312/918 Email : dps200@gmail.com

CLIENT :-

ARCHITECT:-

DRAWING TITLE:-

DRAWING STAGE:-

PROJECT TITLE

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI STOREY
BUILDING FOR SBI BANK AT KALYANPUR NEAR
CIRCUIT HOUSE,DEOGARH

1. THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF THE
DESIGNERS. NO PORTION MAY BE USED OR REPRODUCED
WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

2. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
DESIGNERS SPECIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE READ NOT SCALED.

4. ALL INDICATED LEVELS ARE FINISHED LEVELS UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE.

5. ALL OUTER DIMENSIONS IN METER & INTERNAL
DIMENSIONS IN MM.

TENDER DRAWING

ANSHU

GAURAV

24-03-2025

FRONT ELEVATION

MS FRAME FOR
SOLAR PANEL

SOLAR PANEL

WATER PROOF EXTERNAL
 PAINT AS/ SPECS.

GRC JALI  FOR SHAFT
COVERING AS/ SPECS.

WATER PROOF EXTERNAL
 PAINT AS/ SPECS.

ACP FACADE AS/ SPECS.

100X400MM WIDE
ZINC.LOUVERS
 AS/SPECS.

LEGEND

1

6

3

DKA/SBI/TD/ELE.-01

STATE BANK OF INDIA
PATNA

GROUND FFL.
(LVL.+1.20M)

FIRST FFL.
(LVL.+4.65M)

SECOND  FFL.
(LVL.+8.1M)

THIRD  FFL.
(LVL.+11.55M)

FOURTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+15.0M)

FIFTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+18.45M)

SIXTH FFL.
(LVL.+21.9M)

SEVENTH  FFL.
(LVL.+25.35M)

EIGHTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+28.8M)

TERRACE  FFL.
 (LVL.+32.25M)

 ROAD
 (LVL.±00)

GD1 GD1 GD2FD

1.
20

32
.2

5

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCH./ENGR.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
A2 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
A3 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH



3.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

3.45

GLASS
 CANOPY

RIGHT ELEVATION

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.+0.450M

LVL.+0.450M

LVL.+0.450M

LVL.+0.450M

LVL.+0.450M

LVL.+0.450M

LVL.+0.450M

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1W1 W3 W3

W3 W3

W3 W3

W3 W3

W3 W3

W3 W3

V1 V1

V1 V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

GW2

GW2

GW2

GW2 2.40

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

GLASS
 CANOPY

1.0M HIGH
GLASS RAILING

GRC JALI FOR
SHAFT COVERING

STRUCTURE GLAZING

STRUCTURE GLAZING

STRUCTURE GLAZING

STR. GLAZING AS/DETAIL

3.00

Notes  :

Key Plan  :

D K & ASSOCIATES
(ARCHITECTS & INTERIOR DESIGNERS
A-385, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110024, 
Tel: 91-11-24333312/918 Email : dps200@gmail.com

CLIENT :-

ARCHITECT:-

DRAWING TITLE:-

DRAWING STAGE:-

PROJECT TITLE

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI STOREY
BUILDING FOR SBI BANK AT KALYANPUR NEAR
CIRCUIT HOUSE,DEOGARH

1. THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF THE
DESIGNERS. NO PORTION MAY BE USED OR REPRODUCED
WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

2. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
DESIGNERS SPECIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE READ NOT SCALED.

4. ALL INDICATED LEVELS ARE FINISHED LEVELS UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE.

5. ALL OUTER DIMENSIONS IN METER & INTERNAL
DIMENSIONS IN MM.

TENDER DRAWING

ANSHU

GAURAV

24-03-2025

RIGHT SIDE ELEVATION

SOLAR PANEL

1.8M HIGH PARAPET WALL1.8M HIGH PARAPET WALL

WATER PROOF EXTERNAL
 PAINT AS/ SPECS.

GRC JALI  FOR SHAFT
COVERING AS/ SPECS.

WATER PROOF EXTERNAL
 PAINT AS/ SPECS.

ACP FACADE AS/ SPECS.

100X400MM WIDE
ZINC.LOUVERS
 AS/SPECS.

LEGEND

MS FRAME FOR
SOLAR PANEL

ACP LOUVERS
0.45X0.10MM

AS/ SPECS.

GRANITE CLADDING FOR
 PLINTH PROTECTION
 AS/ SPECS.

DKA/SBI/TD/ELE.-02

STATE BANK OF INDIA
PATNA

GROUND FFL.
(LVL.+1.20M)

FIRST FFL.
(LVL.+4.65M)

SECOND  FFL.
(LVL.+8.1M)

THIRD  FFL.
(LVL.+11.55M)

FOURTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+15.0M)

FIFTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+18.45M)

SIXTH FFL.
(LVL.+21.9M)

SEVENTH  FFL.
(LVL.+25.35M)

EIGHTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+28.8M)

TERRACE  FFL.
 (LVL.+32.25M)

 ROAD
 (LVL.±00)

1.20

32.25

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCH./ENGR.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
A2 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
A3 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH



REAR ELEVATION

TRIPLE HEIGHT
CUTOUT

TRIPLE HEIGHT
CUTOUT TRIPLE HEIGHT

CUTOUT

1.2M HIGH PARAPET WALL

-22.30M LVL.

GRANITE CLADDING FOR
 PLINTH PROTECTION
 AS/ SPECS.

V1 V1

V1 V1

W1

W1

W1A

W1

W1

V1 V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

W1

W3 W3

GW3

GW3

GW3

GW3

GW3

GW3

GW3

GW3

GW3 GW4

GW4

GW4

GW4

GW4

GW4

GW4

GW4

FD3

W1

W2

W2

W1

DW1 W1

W1 W1

W3W1 W1 W1

W1 W1

W1 W1 W1

V1 V1

V1 V1

D5A

1.2M HIGH PARAPET WALL

GRC JALI FOR
SHAFT COVERING

BOXING IN BRICKWORK
LVL.+0.450M

3.
00

1.
80

LVL.±00 LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00 LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.±00LVL.±00

LVL.+0.600M

LVL.+0.600M

LVL.+0.600M

LVL.+0.600M

LVL.+0.600M

LVL.+0.600M

LVL.+0.600M

LVL.+0.600M

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

LVL.+0.450M

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

LVL.+0.450M

LVL.+0.450M

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

LVL.+0.450M

LVL.+0.450M

LVL.+0.450M

1.8M HIGH PARAPET WALL 1.8M HIGH PARAPET WALL

MS FRAME FOR
SOLAR PANEL

W1A

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

2.
40 3.

00

Notes  :

Key Plan  :

D K & ASSOCIATES
(ARCHITECTS & INTERIOR DESIGNERS
A-385, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110024, 
Tel: 91-11-24333312/918 Email : dps200@gmail.com

CLIENT :-

ARCHITECT:-

DRAWING TITLE:-

DRAWING STAGE:-

PROJECT TITLE

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI STOREY
BUILDING FOR SBI BANK AT KALYANPUR NEAR
CIRCUIT HOUSE,DEOGARH

1. THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF THE
DESIGNERS. NO PORTION MAY BE USED OR REPRODUCED
WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

2. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
DESIGNERS SPECIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE READ NOT SCALED.

4. ALL INDICATED LEVELS ARE FINISHED LEVELS UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE.

5. ALL OUTER DIMENSIONS IN METER & INTERNAL
DIMENSIONS IN MM.

TENDER DRAWING

ANSHU

GAURAV

24-03-2025

REAR ELEVATION

GW5 GW5 1.8M HIGH PARAPET WALL

SOLAR PANEL

WATER PROOF EXTERNAL
 PAINT AS/ SPECS.

GRC JALI  FOR SHAFT
COVERING AS/ SPECS.

WATER PROOF EXTERNAL
 PAINT AS/ SPECS.

ACP FACADE AS/ SPECS.

100X400MM WIDE
ZINC.LOUVERS
 AS/SPECS.

LEGEND

DKA/SBI/TD/ELE.-03

STATE BANK OF INDIA
PATNA

GROUND FFL.
(LVL.+1.20M)

FIRST FFL.
(LVL.+4.65M)

SECOND  FFL.
(LVL.+8.1M)

THIRD  FFL.
(LVL.+11.55M)

FOURTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+15.0M)

FIFTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+18.45M)

SIXTH FFL.
(LVL.+21.9M)

SEVENTH  FFL.
(LVL.+25.35M)

EIGHTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+28.8M)

TERRACE  FFL.
 (LVL.+32.25M)

1.
20

 ROAD
 (LVL.±00)

32
.2

5

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCH./ENGR.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
A2 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
A3 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH



LEFT ELEVATION

GLASS CANOPY

W1W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

W1

V1

V1

V1

V1

W1 W1

W1 W1

W1 W1

V1

V1 V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

V1

W2

W2

W2

W2

W2

W2

W2

W1

W1 W2

V1V1

GW2

GW2

GW2

GW2

GW2

GW2

GW2

GW2

GW2

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

LVL.+0.450M

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

LVL.+0.450M

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

PIPE SHAFT
IN ELEVATION

ACP FACADE
AS/SPECS.

1.2M HIGH PARAPET WALL

1.2M HIGH PARAPET WALL1.2M HIGH PARAPET WALL

LVL.+0.450M LVL.+0.450M

3.
00

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

3.
45

2.
40

ACP LOVERS 0.450MX.100M
AS/SPECS.

1.8M HIGH PARAPET WALL 1.8M HIGH PARAPET WALL

LVL.±00 LVL.±00

LVL.±00 LVL.±00

W1

W1

GRC JALI FOR
SHAFT COVERING

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

LVL.±00

Notes  :

Key Plan  :

D K & ASSOCIATES
(ARCHITECTS & INTERIOR DESIGNERS
A-385, DEFENCE COLONY, NEW DELHI - 110024, 
Tel: 91-11-24333312/918 Email : dps200@gmail.com

CLIENT :-

ARCHITECT:-

DRAWING TITLE:-

DRAWING STAGE:-

PROJECT TITLE

PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI STOREY
BUILDING FOR SBI BANK AT KALYANPUR NEAR
CIRCUIT HOUSE,DEOGARH

1. THIS DRAWING AND DESIGN IS THE PROPERTY OF THE
DESIGNERS. NO PORTION MAY BE USED OR REPRODUCED
WITHOUT THEIR WRITTEN PERMISSION.

2. THIS DRAWING IS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH THE
DESIGNERS SPECIFICATIONS AND CONDITIONS OF CONTRACT.

3. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE READ NOT SCALED.

4. ALL INDICATED LEVELS ARE FINISHED LEVELS UNLESS
NOTED OTHERWISE.

5. ALL OUTER DIMENSIONS IN METER & INTERNAL
DIMENSIONS IN MM.

TENDER DRAWING

ANSHU

GAURAV

24-03-2025

LEFT SIDE ELEVATION

GLASS CANOPY

GRANITE CLADDING FOR
 PLINTH PROTECTION
 AS/ SPECS.

MS FRAME FOR
SOLAR PANEL

WATER PROOF EXTERNAL
 PAINT AS/ SPECS.

GRC JALI  FOR SHAFT
COVERING AS/ SPECS.

WATER PROOF EXTERNAL
 PAINT AS/ SPECS.

ACP FACADE AS/ SPECS.

100X400MM WIDE
ZINC.LOUVERS
 AS/SPECS.

LEGEND

DKA/SBI/TD/ELE.-04

STATE BANK OF INDIA
PATNA

GROUND FFL.
(LVL.+1.20M)

FIRST FFL.
(LVL.+4.65M)

SECOND  FFL.
(LVL.+8.1M)

THIRD  FFL.
(LVL.+11.55M)

FOURTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+15.0M)

FIFTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+18.45M)

SIXTH FFL.
(LVL.+21.9M)

SEVENTH  FFL.
(LVL.+25.35M)

EIGHTH  FFL.
 (LVL.+28.8M)

TERRACE  FFL.
 (LVL.+32.25M)

 ROAD
 (LVL.±00)

1.
20

32
.2

5

AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCH./ENGR.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
APPROVED

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
-

AutoCAD SHX Text
A2 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
A1 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
A3 SHEET:

AutoCAD SHX Text
NORTH




